
Equipes féminines

Rang Club Localité N° licence Archers Armes Score 20 15 10 M

1 LES ARCHERS DE LABREILLE VERDUN SUR GARONNE

835861V

879576L

898238W

640888T

AYRAL Chloe

GUERRE Mathilde

BAUMERT Morgane

CUYAUBERE Sylvie

CL

TL

AD

CAP

1665 30 61 15 20

2
COMPAGNIE D'ARCHERS DE 

RENNES
RENNES CIE

722536R

774795U

787455E

686269V

POURRIER Pauline

POURRIER Delphine

BUCHARD Claire

BIDAULT Kevin

TL

AD

CL

CAP

1600 22 62 23 19

3 FLEURY LES AUBRAIS-SARAN FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

431763H

773938M

843832J

709674K

BARREAU Huguette

LECLERC Aurore

VOISIN Lauriane

VOISIN Hugo

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1535 16 65 24 21

4 J.A. SAUMUR TIR A L'ARC SAUMUR

638510H

670050R

836416Y

626848G

LESUEUR Sylvie

RANNOU Anita

LEROUX Nathalie

LESUEUR Michel

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1510 18 64 19 25

5 ARCHERIE CLUB CONCHOISE CONCHES EN OUCHE

690855E

774720M

839525C

291187H

BEAUNIER Martine

DOMINGUEZ Valerie

DE GASPERIS Frederique

 BAVENT Jean Marie

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1485 23 53 23 27

6 CIE ARC PIERRELATTINS PIERRELATTE

703182D

909546M

931461H

703178Z

MAUBON Isabelle

SERRANO Delphine

LOIRE Eloise

MAUBON Eric

TL

AD

CL

CAP

1390 27 42 22 35

7 ARCHER CLUB ARTHONNAIS ARTHON

664961J

848838A

848852R

829103Z

ROUMET Francoise

LAVALETTE Anne

PORNET Sophie

BALLEREAU Charles-henri

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1350 15 54 24 33

8 LES ARCHERS DE L'ARVE MARIGNIER

715650F

728269X

742574W

625239H

FRIANT Celine

DEGEORGES Pascale

FRIANT Catherine

GALIZZI Marc

AD

CL

CO

CAP

1310 16 50 24 36

9 ARCHERS DU LUBERON BONNIEUX

362485F

090253B

690376J

402573E

TRANCHIMAND Roselyne

MORARD Danielle

GREGOIRE Florence

INAREJOS Ricardo

CL

CO

AD

CAP

1310 16 46 30 34

10 LES ARCHERS DE CUGNAUX CUGNAUX

291443L

761423J

845284M

357854X

RAMOS Daniele

PETER-AYRAL Marlene

DEDIEU Maurine

CHIEZE J Marc

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1275 12 45 36 33

11 ARCHERS DES PRINCES PIOLENC

716861X

883978W

872891V

401690V

REYNES Helene

EYMARD Sylvie

MAILHE Nathalie

DEMAY Sylvie

TL

CL

AD

CAP

1225 16 49 17 44

12 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE TIR A L'ARC SEMEAC

712881W

917483P

933016Y

650523R

FRENET Nanou

MOREAUX Christina

YVIQUEL Sylvie

JACKSON David

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1225 16 39 32 39

13 A.S.B.A TIR A L'ARC BOIS D'ARCY

886816F

839387C

930828V

394012Z

CHAVAND Florence

LOPES Lena

MONCHY Camille

LUCAS Laurent

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1215 20 41 20 45

14 LES ARCHERS DE PREAUX PREAUX

595817C

663676M

808304S

412709X

GALL Valerie

GRANDSIRE Lucie

GRUN Isabelle

DUPONT Laurent

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1170 22 38 16 50

15 ARC NATURE SAINT SAUVANT SAINT SAUVANT

669533D

939623E

950327P

939623E

GOHE Patricia

BURELOUX Isabelle

JOUBERT Elysabeth

BURELOUX Isabelle

AD

AC

CO

CAP

720 7 26 19 74

16 CIE D'ARCHERS SALUCEENS SAULX LES CHARTREUX

335486J

264417K

742820N

TRINCARD Pascale

GREGUOR Sylvie

BRAVIN Beatrice

EQUIPE DISQUALIFIEE 

CO

AD

CL

CAP

1085 8 41 31 46
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Equipes masculines

Rang Club Localité N° licence Archers Armes Score 20 15 10 M

1 ARCHERS GLOBE TROTTEUR MIRAMAS

367672U

693969P

860883T

275224G

PAUNER Joan

BIRBES Lionel

EYMARD Lionel

PAUNER Bernard

TL

AD

CL

CAP

1855 39 67 7 13

2 LES ARCHERS DE PREAUX PREAUX

426979H

741635A

753904L

677070W

LEROY Jean-christophe

LETEURTRE Thierry

CRENN Frederic

LAUTRIDOU Gilbert

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1850 34 66 18 8

3
LES COMPAGNONS DES 3 

FLAMMES VAL DE GRAY
GRAY

628699U

810671P

870960W

389073F

TAULLE Jeremy

PERIDON Arthur

LANDEAU Emmanuel

GAULIARD Philippe

CO

CL

AD

CAP

1810 33 66 16 11

4
COMPAGNIE DES ARCHERS 

MACONNAIS
MACON

441389W

387443J

715544R

387443J

MAGNIEN Adrien

NEVERS Mickael

JUSSELIN Christophe

NEVERS Mickael

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1735 33 59 19 15

5
LES ARCHERS DU MARQUIS DE 

POMPIGNAN
POMPIGNAN

627321W

454867W

880170G

935339Y

GARDEUR Robin

ADET Steve

ZAGO Louis

ONISKIEWICZ Yoan

AD

AC

CO

CAP

1720 28 60 26 12

6 LES ARCHERS DE CUGNAUX CUGNAUX

766709E

845281J

891709Z

673938S

LALU Noel

DEDIEU Henri

LACAZE Jean-luc

FAYOL Veronique

TL

CL

AD

CAP

1710 28 60 25 13

7 LES ARCHERS LEGUEVINOIS LEGUEVIN

725134P

771974C

875961G

710549L

FAURE Julien

CLERC Denis

FROISSARD Damien

HEMON Sylvie

TL

AD

AC

CAP

1700 32 58 19 17

8 ARCHERS DU VAL ST JACQUES CHANTECOQ

637367R

675478R

693733H

270386Y

ORTIZ Juan

BIDAUD Daniel

LE GALL Daniel

CORNU Chantal

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1695 31 59 19 17

9 1ERE CIE ARCHER LURON LURE

324454T

696529X

851785D

851785D

LABRUDE Bruno

ADAM Lionel

HOSATTE Benoit

HOSATTE Benoit

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1690 34 54 20 18

10 AS POISSY TIR A L'ARC POISSY

315935H

386891J

596766J

741735J

TOURNAY Jerome

DELMOTTE Didier

FARNOUX Jean-claude

TOSTAIN Dominique

TL

CL

AD

CAP

1685 28 61 21 16

11 LES ARCHERS DE LABREILLE VERDUN SUR GARONNE

784619X

835862W

857740B

714900R

PETER Elvis

AYRAL Anthony

GATTI Bertrand

AYRAL Patrice

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1680 29 62 17 18

12
GROUPEMENT DES ARCHERS 

GALLO
PLOEUC SUR LIE

593923U

775017K

793078S

793078S

VASSEUR Stephane

LEMARIE Laurent

RAULT Theophile

RAULT Theophile

TL

AD

AC

CAP

1680 29 60 20 17

13 AGDE AGDE

397695C

785990M

601119R

839077R

GRIVOTET Christophe

BOUTONNET David

FUZEAU Joel

SARDA Florent

TL

AC

AD

CAP

1675 32 55 21 18

14 ARCHERS DE LA RAYE OURCHES

386294K

457373V

760013B

386294K

WIESE Manfred

GUILHERMET Alexis

DUPARD Jean Francois

WIESE Manfred

AC

TL

AD

CAP

1660 28 58 23 17

15 CIE ARCHERS BOIS DES VALLEES BOULOIRE

236771K

876374F

912567W

340503M

LECLERC Jacques

MOUILLER Kevin

GARNIER Ludovic

GASSOT Jean Yves

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1630 23 68 15 20

16 ARC NATURE VALLETAIS VALLET

298843E

623367Y

885754B

781170Y

LIVERNAIS Xavier

CORMERAIS Fabien

PILET Baptistin

ROULEAU Lucie

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1615 29 59 15 23
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17 LES ARCHERS DE NEUVILLE NEUVILLE AUX BOIS

837345H

886886G

911861D

957269K

JAMBUT Sebastien

GUESNET Guillaume

RIVIERRE Jules

RIVIERRE Jerome

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1615 28 55 23 20

18 LES ARCHERS DU BAUDE ROBION

338465X

270474U

726231G

403922W

BONNET Guerric

BERTHIER Jean-philippe

GALLARDO Alain

PAULEAU Colette

TL

AC

AD

CAP

1590 27 60 15 24

19 L ARC D AGNAC AGNAC

275926V

697113G

887458D

936062J

JOSSIC Jeanmarc

JOSSIC Jean-luc

MACARY Angel

NANINO Gilles

AC

AD

TL

CAP

1580 28 56 18 24

20 LES ARCHERS DU CHATEAU VITRE

809295U

408520U

842330B

842330B

MORLIER Mickel

SOREL Yves

LE MAL Guillaume

LE MAL Guillaume

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1550 25 56 21 24

21 A.S.B.A TIR A L'ARC BOIS D'ARCY

401098B

837929T

871207P

871207P

POPRAWA Francois

MANSUY Regis

GARCIA Jorge

GARCIA Jorge

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1530 25 56 19 26

22
CIE DES ARCHERS DU VAL 

D'AMOUR
PARCEY

445622X

792917S

908322G

884462X

VACELET Guy

GUYON Lionel

CUENIN Yohann

CAILLAUD Amelie

AC

TL

AD

CAP

1525 25 53 23 25

23 ARCHERS DE LA ROSE BELLEGARDE LA ROSE

722258N

751231F

913136P

722261S

MENEAU Gilles

DESLAIS William

THION Christian

MENEAU Ferdinand

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1520 20 56 28 22

24 ARCHERIE CLUB CONCHOISE CONCHES EN OUCHE

783063F

879611Z

889445N

CORBIER Fabien

PIN Didier

MONOYEZ Patrice

 CABAT Patrick

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1475 26 49 22 29

25 INDIAN'S ARC BLANQUEFORT

467181F

465855P

713228Y

VALADIER Jean-marc

EICHINGER Jacques

SEGUY Eric

AD

CL

CO

CAP

1470 20 56 23 27

26 LES ARCHERS DE CHARLEMAGNE LABLACHERE

461771A

739611A

898215W

601903T

ARIFON Remi

LAVIE Richard

JOLY Emmanuel

ARIFON Catherine

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1460 14 64 22 26

27 ARC CLUB VALLEE DE L'HERAULT MONTPEYROUX

687423Z

750224L

882266K

883299H

ADAMCZAK Herve

RAMON Philippe

GUERRE Claude

GUERRE Christel

AD

AC

TL

CAP

1450 22 54 20 30

28 CIE D'ARCHERS SALUCEENS SAULX LES CHARTREUX

318534H

254749B

693729D

TRINCARD Didier

GREGUOR Walter

CAMILLERI Jean-pierre

CO

AD

AC

CAP

1445 10 63 30 23

29 LES ARCHERS CHAGNOTINS CHAGNY

026318G

457577S

641673W

398162K

PARENT Yves

GUINAMAND Frederic

JACINTO Mathieu

VANDAME Frederique

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1435 31 41 20 34

30 LES ARCHERS D'ARSAC ARSAC

460711Y

654178N

654177M

435332M

BORDE Patrick

DE ALMEIDA Guillaume

DE ALMEIDA Mathieu

BONNET Alain

AC

TL

AD

CAP

1370 20 54 16 36

31
LES ARCHERS DU BOIS 

CHATELARD
PORT SUR SAONE

208157H

816956W

884932H

842388P

MATHIEU Rene

MENINI Hugo

LETONDAL Augustin

MENINI Jean Marc

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1360 14 56 24 32

32 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE TIR A L'ARC SEMEAC

858462L

888257X

906698S

729619P

DURRIEUX Stephane

MOREAUX Yannis

THOMAS Pierre

MARCHAND Eric

AD

TL

AC

CAP

1350 21 46 24 35

33 LES ARCHERS DES TROIS LUCS MARSEILLE TROIS LUCS

258038B

451225M

899342W

466657L

THOMASSIN Alain

GERARD Cedric

CARON David

SAMIOS Constantin

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1320 22 48 16 40

34 GAGNY 1ERE CIE D'ARC USM GAGNY

697363D

725265G

755346D

COMPEYRON Daniel

GAULT Ludovic

LAPAUZE Philippe

AD

TL

CL

CAP

1320 13 54 25 34

35 CIE ARC PIERRELATTINS PIERRELATTE

207942Z

923881U

911302W

954051M

ROBERT Jean Claude

MOUREY Florian

VALLOS Christophe

LOIRE Jerome

CO

CL

AD

CAP

1315 16 51 23 36



36 SAINT JEAN LE BLANC TIR A L'ARC ST JEAN LE BLANC

326621Y

803124L

868553E

364360U

PICHOT-DUCLOS Bernard

BEYLY Dominique

COLLIN Noah

GOUFFE Sylvie

CL

AD

TL

CAP

1305 15 51 24 36

37 ARCHERS DE MONTGISCARD MONTGISCARD

628640E

628641F

722151X

233439N

BRUSSOLO Raphael

BRUSSOLO Nicolas

LASSERRE Florian

PASCAL Michel

CO

AD

AC

CAP

1290 14 50 26 36

38
COMPAGNIE DES ARCHERS ARCS 

N'ROSES
MANDRES LES ROSES

408363Y

395293S

426275T

665427R

MATHIS Christian

SIAUD Jean Marc

FORT Philippe

ROTA Veronique

CL

CO

AD

CAP

1285 16 51 20 39

39 ASL TIR A L ARC LIBOURNE

715045Y

695122T

823755L

693216W

PRIEURE Marcel

PETIT Bruno

BOUCARD Laurent

BAURY Christian

AD

CL

TL

CAP

1265 18 43 26 39

40
ARCHERS DE LA LANDE DE 

FRONSAC
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC

463846F

926130N

959124B

467212P

MONTERON Regis

PRUGUE Sébastien

LUCAS Jerome

PRAT Sophie

TL

CL

AD

CAP

1250 21 44 17 44

41 LES ARCHERS D INGRE INGRE

653466P

907407M

887025H

613852F

LACROIX Antoine

LEBEL Thierry

RICOUL Laurent

CLANET Alain

CO

CL

AD

CAP

1245 17 43 26 40

42 ARC NATURE SAINT SAUVANT SAINT SAUVANT

735468X

867934G

914446N

829322M

ROBIN Francois

TROUVE Mickael

JOUBERT Sebastien

LAVILLENIE Gilles

AC

TL

AD

CAP

1230 15 50 18 43

Club Organisateur Arbitre Responsable 

0445133  ETOILE BALGENTIENNE GALEYRAND Jean-Pierre


